Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

2023
Session - 6
at
EVENT 401 Girls Open 50m Butterfly
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Thea ALEXANDER (12) Hinckley 39.97 226
2. Isabella DERBYSHIRE (13) Leic Sharks 40.02 226
3.  Sophie LANE (12) Leic Sharks 40.23 222
4.  Milen MERRITT (12) Melton M'bry 40.43 219
5.  Connie KYLE (12) Leic Sharks 40.97 210
6. Katherine FLETCHER (13) Loughborough 41.31 205
7. vy BROWN (12) Melton M'bry 4217 193
8.  Yaochen JIN (12) Leic Sharks 42.28 191
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Holly GENT (11) Coalville 33.68 379
2. Philippa BODEY (1) Market Har 33.83 374
3.  Olivia FAUSTMANN (11) Leic Sharks 35.56 322
4.  Erika CLARKE (1) Hinckley 35.73 317
5.  Megan BLAIR (11) Coalville 35.78 316
6. Scarlett TAIT (1) Melton M'bry 36.32 302
7. Jasmeen SINGH (11) Hinckley 36.54 297
8. Alexa MASON (1) Hinckley 38.36 256
9. Olivia BEVAN (11) Hinckley 38.50 253
10. Jessica PURSER (1) Hinckley 38.71 249
11. lvanna BEREST (11) Loughborough 38.82 247
12. Charlotte ABBEY (1) Leic Sharks 41.11 208
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Janie FINCH (10) Hinckley 31.31 472
2.  Emily HEWITT (10) Hinckley 32.58 419
3. Chloe GENT 10) Coalville 33.20 395
4.  Catherine YATES (10) Loughborough 34.04 367
5. Ellie BEYXER (10) Coalville 34.90 340
6. Bethany HENSON (10) Coalville 35.03 337
7.  Ananya BISHNOI (10) Market Har 35.89 313
8. Bethany BLACKWELL (10) Hinckley 36.51 297
9.  Florrie-Ann MARRIOT (10) Shepshed 37.28 279
10. Amelia TOWLSON (10) Hinckley 37.39 277
11.  Kirsten ULPH (10) Leicester Ne 37.53 274
12. Florence SENIOR (10) Braunstone 37.78 268
13. Marta UCIECHA (10) Leicester Ne 37.93 265
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Anna CLARKE (09) Hinckley 30.02 535
2.  Ava ALEXANDER (09) Hinckley 32.16 435
3. Evie COBURN (09) Melton M'bry 32.69 414
4. Evie BEVAN ( 9) Hinckley 32.77 411
5. Isabelle ROSE 09) Braunstone 32.80 410
6. Sophie STATHAM-GILL (09) Coalville 33.73 377
7. Agnes LYNCH (09) OadbyWigston 33.92 371
8. AvaHARVEY (09) Leic Sharks 33.97 369
9. Aimee FRASER (09) Hinckley 34.34 357
10. Eve BURDON (09) Market Har 35.47 324
11.  Alexa PARKER (09) Market Har 35.81 315
12.  Emma BREAG (09) Melton M'bry 36.62 295
13. Lauren MORLEY (09) OadbyWigston 37.01 285
14. Eleanor TRAHEARN (09) Hinckley 37.05 284
15. Isla FARRELL (09) Leic Peng 37.31 279
16. Hannah LANE (09) Leic Sharks 37.33 278
17. Amelie MORETON (09) Coalville 37.70 270
18. Joanne MITCHELL (09) Leicester Ne 38.24 259
Dakota ONCUL (09) Hinckley DQ SA 1L
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte BYRON (08) Melton M'bry 31.98 443
2.  lzzy MACSWINEY (08) Leic Sharks 32.83 409
3. Matilda HERRIES (08) Loughborough 33.29 392
4.  Julia JOZWIAK (08) Braunstone 33.34 391
5. Isla PICKERING (08) Coalville 34.39 356
6. Mia MCNULTY-ARGYLE (08) Braunstone 34.56 351
7. Eleanor LEWIS (08) Coalville 35.26 330
8.  Lucy SNAITH (08) Loughborough 35.62 320
9. Lucy PICKFORD (08) Hinckley 36.13 307
10. Harriet ADCOCK (08) Braunstone 36.20 305
11.  Martha CAMPBELL (08) Melton M'bry 36.29 303
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evie WOOD (02) Braunstone 30.72 499
2.  Abbie RUDDLE (03) Loughborough 30.74 498
3. AmyWILLETTS (07) Melton M'bry 30.92 490
4.  Poppy SCOTCHBROOK (07) Braunstone 31.14 479
5. Amy GODWIN (01) Coalville 31.95 444
6. Alice BALL (97) Market Har 32.23 432
7. Matilda MCGRATH (07) Braunstone 32.43 424



Olivia CROWE (06)
Amelie BIRKETT (07)
Freya WINGFIELD-DOBB®6)
Annabel RUSSELL (06)
J HODGKINS TAYLOR  (07)
Brooke ENGLAND (03)
Francesca PALFREY (06)
Lily BARKER (03)
Jade ENGLAND (02)
Sarah DEW (07)
Thea RICHARDS (05)
Isobel WEIKERT-PICKER(07)
Olivia HEATH (07)
Niamh MUDDIMER (07)
Katie KIRK (04)
Eloise ALLSAGER (07)
Emily COWLES (06)
Leah TRAHEARN (07)
Molly ROBERTS (04)
Lillie SMITH (07)

Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Leicester Ne
Coalville
Coalville
Melton M'bry
Loughborough
Leic Sharks
Melton M'bry
OadbyWigston
Market Har
Hinckley
Hinckley
Loughborough
Leicester Ne
Melton M'bry
Braunstone
Hinckley
Leicester Ne
Coalville

EVENT 402 Boys Open 200m Breaststroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Maxwell BURDETT (12) Leic Peng

2. John GRAHAM-BROWN (12) Leic Peng

3. Rory SMITH (12) Leic Sharks

4.  Louie HINCHLIFFE (12) Leic Sharks

5.  Oliver HAGGERTY (12) Loughborough
Marius BOT (12) Leicester Ne

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Seth GARDNER (11) Loughborough

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Arthur BLACKLAWS (10) Leic Sharks

2.  Emerson-Blu GUPWELL (10) Braunstone

3.  Oliver ASHMAN (10) Braunstone

4. James NIGHTINGALE (10) Coalville

5.  Oliver DOVEY (10) Market Har

6. Ryan HEJRATY (10) Leicester Ne

7. Peter NIGHTINGALE (10) Coalville

8. Freddie BURDETT (10) Leic Peng

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Kenny SMITH (09) Leic Sharks

2.  Ethan SIMMONDS (09) Leicester Ne

3. Darell YEOH (09) Loughborough

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Oliver LOND (08) Hinckley

2. Engie EUSTE (08) Leicester Ne

3. Harry COTTERELL (08) Hinckley
Finlay GIBSON (08) Loughborough

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Ryan KATRA (02) Loughborough

2. Paul PAGE (07) Hinckley

3.  Oliver OXLEY (06) Braunstone

4.  Charlie JAMES (06) Market Har

5. Finn REED (07) Loughborough

6. Harrison BYWATER (07) Loughborough

7.  Albert MISIUDA (07) Melton M'bry

8. Julian CASEY (06) Hinckley

8. Freddie BROWN (06) Market Har

10. Joel YATES (07) Leicester Ne
Lewis FITCH (07) Braunstone

Time
3:08.51
3:30.68
3:44.07
3:44.37
4:02.27

DNC

Time
3:30.89

Time
2:53.67
2:57.10
2:58.81
3:05.44
3:06.35
3:12.54
3:14.88
3:19.97

Time
2:52.47
2:54.95
3:03.04

Time
2:59.64
3:03.64
3:06.14

DQ 7 .6L

Time
2:23.70
2:29.30
2:31.93
2:37.02
2:42.08
2:42.59
2:51.17
2:57.81
2:57.81
3:00.24

DQ7 .4L

EVENT 403 Girls Open 200m Backstroke

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Milen MERRITT (12) Melton M'bry

2.  Ilvy BROWN (12) Melton M'bry

3. Thea ALEXANDER (12) Hinckley

4. Isabella DERBYSHIRE (13) Leic Sharks
Sophie LANE (12) Leic Sharks

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Holly GENT (11) Coalville

2. Scarlett TAIT (11) Melton M'bry

3. Megan BLAIR (11) Coalville

4.  Olivia BEVAN (11) Hinckley

5.  Erika CLARKE (11) Hinckley

6. Laura GRAHAM-BROWN (11) Leic Peng

7. Myla DIZON (11) Braunstone

8. Peta MORLEY (11) Hinckley

9. Felicity HOGGARD (11) Melton M'bry

10. Jessica PURSER (11) Hinckley

Time
2:58.49
2:59.20
3:10.77
3:12.62

DQ5 .2L

Time
2:38.35
2:50.03
2:51.34
2:52.16
2:52.17
2:52.69
2:58.58
2:59.69
3:01.82
3:09.99

422
415
403
394
391
387
376
372
372
369
366
366
358
355
343
340
325
304

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
184

FINA Pt
331
312
303
272
268
243
234
216

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
299
280
269

FINA Pt
584
521
494
448
407
403
345
308
308
296

FINA Pt
295
292
242
235

FINA Pt
423
342
334
329
329
326
295
290
279
245

50
44.02
48.11
52.82
49.13
53.27

50
32.36
32.82
33.22
34.57
35.14
36.13
38.91
38.11
38.25
41.43

50
42.17
40.82
47.01
46.77

50
37.50
39.26
40.31
40.37
41.52
42.09
40.07
40.69
42.20
44.24

100
1:33.01
1:43.31
1:51.41
1:46.14
1:55.36

100
1:42.30

100
1:22.89
1:25.83
1:25.66
1:29.55
1:29.84
1:32.70
1:31.75
1:37.86

100
1:22.96
1:23.11
1:25.63

100
1:26.16
1:25.57
1:27.39

100
1:09.03
1:10.69
1:11.23
1:15.04
1:15.33
1:16.80
1:23.55
1:22.24
1:21.94
1:26.98

100
1:28.20
1:27.85
1:35.99
1:37.16

100
1:18.52
1:21.83
1:25.08
1:24.95
1:26.17
1:25.63
1:26.36
1:27.87
1:29.25
1:33.66

150
2:21.71
2:36.53
2:48.97
2:45.72
2:57.69

150
2:37.82

150
2:08.79
2:12.60
2:12.22
2:19.55
2:18.53
2:23.54
2:24.87
2:29.28

150
2:08.25
2:08.86
2:13.56

150
2:12.99
2:14.66
2:16.88

150
1:46.09
1:49.57
1:51.53
1:56.49
1:58.35
1:58.82
2:08.42
2:09.60
2:08.44
2:13.64

150
2:14.16
2:15.29
2:25.17
2:26.57

150
1:59.43
2:06.29
2:10.10
2:09.22
2:10.55
2:09.58
2:13.55
2:15.84
2:17.05
2:23.41



13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

Janie FINCH

Chloe GENT
Elizabeth BAINES
Millicent GOLDFINCH
Ava STEANS
Bethany HENSON
Marta UCIECHA
Natasha BALLENDAT
Isabella HILL

10. Amelia TOWLSON

LN H®N =

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Jessica OXLEY

2 Ava ALEXANDER

3 Zoe ELLIS

4.  Francesca HARRISON
5. Evie COBURN

6 Evie BEVAN

7 Eva HOPPER

8

9

Sophie STATHAM-GILL

10. lsabella PORTER
1. Lois BUXTON
12.  Aimee FRASER

9)

9)

o

Emma GRAHAM-BROWN(09)
)

)

9)

YoB
(10)
(10)
(10)
(10

)
10)
(10)
(10)
()
10)

(10)

YoB
(09)
(09)
(09)
©

(0
(09

(09
(09

(0
(09)

13. Alyssia-Rose BEADMAN (09)

14. Lauren MORLEY

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
Darcie PLATTS
Elizabeth PALFREY
Julia JOZWIAK
Charlotte BYRON
Daisy SNEWIN
Ruby RHODES
Harriet ADCOCK
Lauren POTTER
Lucy PICKFORD
Madison JONES
Anya TRIVEDI

LN H®N =

(09)

YoB
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)

Club
Hinckley
Coalville
Hinckley
Loughborough
Hinckley
Coalville
Leicester Ne
Leic Sharks
Hinckley
Hinckley

Club
Braunstone
Hinckley

Leic Sharks
Braunstone
Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Loughborough
Leic Peng
Coalville
Braunstone
Loughborough
Hinckley
Coalville
OadbyWigston

Club
Braunstone
Loughborough
Braunstone
Melton M'bry
Loughborough
Loughborough
Braunstone
Leic Peng
Hinckley

Leic Sharks
Leicester Ne

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name

1. Amreen SANGHERA
Harriot RICHMOND
Matilda MCGRATH
Annabel RUSSELL
Sarah DEW

Ellie CHINNOCK
Lucy DONAGHEY
Jessica ATKINS
Jessica TOMBLIN
10. Sophie LUDLAM
11. Brooke ENGLAND
12. Imogen SHERMAN

OOXNO AW

YoB
(07)
(04
(07
(06

)
)
)
07)
(05)
(07)
(07)
(07)
(07)
(03)
(07)

Club
Leicester Ne
Leic Sharks
Braunstone
Coalville
OadbyWigston
Market Har
Leic Peng
Leic Peng
Melton M'bry
Leicester Ne
Melton M'bry
Leicester Ne

Time
2:30.64
2:40.86
2:41.78
2:41.85
2:47.72
2:48.28
2:51.46
2:52.78
2:54.12
3:03.03

Time
2:29.57
2:30.22
2:30.98
2:34.21
2:37.09
2:40.09
2:41.22
2:41.54
2:41.78
2:47.73
2:47.86
2:47.97
2:49.62
2:51.87

Time
2:22.57
2:29.38
2:34.09
2:36.50
2:41.28
2:42.63
2:45.52
2:47.90
2:53.06

DNC
DQ 6 .4L

Time
2:23.30
2:28.62
2:32.87
2:35.65
2:38.62
2:42.10
2:42.95
2:43.65
2:46.72
2:47.64
2:48.46
2:54.48

FINA Pt
492
404
397
396
356
353
333
326
318
274

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
580
504
459
438
401
391
371
355
324

FINA Pt
571
512
470
446
421
395
388
383
363
357
351
316

EVENT 404 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Girls 10/11 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

Connie KYLE

Thea ALEXANDER
Sophie LANE

Milen MERRITT
Isabella DERBYSHIRE
lvy BROWN

Yaochen JIN

Katherine FLETCHER

PN AN =

EVENT 405 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Girls 12 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name
Philippa BODEY
Holly GENT

Olivia FAUSTMANN
Scarlett TAIT
Jasmeen SINGH
Megan BLAIR

Erika CLARKE
Alexa MASON

PN HELN =

EVENT 406 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Girls 13 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name

Janie FINCH

Emily HEWITT

Chloe GENT
Catherine YATES

Ellie BEYXER
Bethany HENSON
Ananya BISHNOI
Bethany BLACKWELL

PN AN =

YoB

(13)

YoB

YoB
(10)
(10)
(10)
(10)

Club

Leic Sharks
Hinckley

Leic Sharks
Melton M'bry
Leic Sharks
Melton M'bry
Leic Sharks
Loughborough

Club

Market Har
Coalville
Leic Sharks
Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Coalville
Hinckley
Hinckley

Club

Hinckley
Hinckley
Coalville
Loughborough
Coalville
Coalville
Market Har
Hinckley

Time
38.38
38.83
39.35
39.73
40.90
41.52
41.62
41.85

Time
31.43
32.20
33.63
33.93
34.45
34.87
36.21
36.66

FINA Pt
256
247
237
231
21
202
200
197

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
466
434
380
370
354
341
305
294

50

50

50

50
33.54
35.84
35.93
36.61
36.93
37.09
39.26
37.61
39.24
39.19
40.16
40.11

100
1:13.26
1:18.99
1:18.76
1:19.15
1:22.43
1:22.81
1:24.25
1:24.30
1:26.95

100
1:12.99
1:15.09
1:13.97
1:16.50
1:16.48
1:19.14
1:18.63

100
1:09.66
1:13.21
1:14.83
1:16.70
1:17.75
1:18.83
1:20.89
1:19.35
1:21.15
1:22.00
1:23.32
1:24.00

150
1:52.67
2:01.31
2:01.50
2:02.69
2:06.07
2:06.73
2:08.27
2:09.90
2:12.24
2:17.05

150
1:51.56
1:53.68
1:52.45
1:55.31
1:57.30
1:59.22
2:00.80
2:01.09
2:01.31
2:05.95
2:06.38
2:04.80
2:07.23
2:09.85

150
1:47.35
1:51.66
1:55.30
1:56.68
2:01.38
2:02.77
2:03.78
2:05.13
2:09.29

150
1:46.56
1:51.28
1:54.64
1:55.73
1:59.05
2:01.36
2:03.17
2:02.28
2:04.24
2:05.69
2:06.40
2:09.93



EVENT 407 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Girls 14 Yrs 50m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. Anna CLARKE (09) Hinckley 29.85 544

2. Ava ALEXANDER (09) Hinckley 31.94 444

3. Isabelle ROSE (09) Braunstone 32.53 420

4. Evie COBURN (09) Melton M'bry 32.57 419

5. Sophie STATHAM-GILL (09) Coalville 33.37 389

6. Ava HARVEY (09) Leic Sharks 33.63 380

7. Evie BEVAN (09) Hinckley 33.98 369
Agnes LYNCH (09) OadbyWigston DQ 8 .3L

EVENT 408 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Girls 15 Yrs 50m Butterfly

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt

1. Charlotte BYRON (08) Melton M'bry 31.68 455

2. Julia JOZWIAK (08) Braunstone 32.73 413

3. lzzy MACSWINEY (08) Leic Sharks 32.77 411

4.  Matilda HERRIES (08) Loughborough 34.03 367

5.  Mia MCNULTY-ARGYLE (08) Braunstone 34.38 356

6. Eleanor LEWIS (08) Coalville 34.78 344

7. Isla PICKERING (08) Coalville 34.97 338

8. Lucy SNAITH (08) Loughborough 35.21 331

EVENT 409 FINAL OF EVENT 401 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Abbie RUDDLE (03) Loughborough 30.39 516
2. Amy WILLETTS (07) Melton M'bry 30.81 495
3. Evie WOOD (02) Braunstone 30.86 493
4.  Poppy SCOTCHBROOK (07) Braunstone 31.13 480
5.  Amy GODWIN (01) Coalville 31.58 460
6. Olivia CROWE (06) Melton M'bry 32.21 433
7.  Alice BALL (97) Market Har 32.36 427
8.  Matilda MCGRATH (07) Braunstone 33.12 398
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